
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200312 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  16097                      143113

 104 N KOREA                                   1584                       22811

 105 CHINA                                     1171                       18247

 106 TAIWAN                                  299449                     1623925

 108 HG KONG                                  31606                      282650

 110 VIETNAM                                   1275                        6518

 111 THAILND                                   5651                       59636

 112 SNGAPOR                                  11968                       59721

 113 MALYSIA                                    293                        3991

 117 PHILPIN                                  46175                      333351

 118 INDNSIA                                   1323                       46890

 123 INDIA                                        -                         746

 126 MALDIVE                                      -                        2074

 129 MACAO                                        -                         238

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                       11965

 137 SU ARAB                                   2768                       44536

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                        1240

 140 QATAR                                        -                       10106

 141 OMAN                                      8473                       92786

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        3068

 147 U ARB E                                  60266                      822841

 203 SWEDEN                                     277                        1697

 205 U KING                                     812                       20793

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                       32785

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        2824

 213 GERMANY                                   1242                       17145

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        2332

 220 ITALY                                        -                       13724

 223 POLAND                                       -                        9858

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                         668

 302 CANADA                                    3265                       27469

 304 USA                                      35557                      405827

 601 AUSTRAL                                   5762                      122581

 606 NEWZELD                                    904                        6922

 628 PALAU                                     1925                       14168

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL            42          16097          638         143113

 104 N KOREA        KL             1            740           34           9716

 105 CHINA          KL             4           1171           46          18247

 106 TAIWAN         KL           527         298824         4219        1616488

 108 HG KONG        KL           157          31606         1393         282650

 110 VIETNAM        KL             2           1275           12           6518

 111 THAILND        KL            19           5651          202          59636

 112 SNGAPOR        KL            34          11968          216          59721

 113 MALYSIA        KL             0            293            1           3991

 117 PHILPIN        KL             4           1585           46          17861

 118 INDNSIA        KL             7           1323          129          46890

 123 INDIA          KL             -              -            3            746

 126 MALDIVE        KL             -              -            2           2074

 129 MACAO          KL             -              -            1            238

 135 BAHRAIN        KL             -              -           29          11965

 137 SU ARAB        KL             8           2768          119          44536

 138 KUWAIT         KL             -              -           10           1240

 140 QATAR          KL             -              -           24          10106

 141 OMAN           KL            23           8473          238          92786

 143 ISRAEL         KL             -              -           10           3068

 147 U ARB E        KL           156          60266         1996         822841

 203 SWEDEN         KL             1            277            2           1697

 205 U KING         KL             5            812           67          20793

 207 NETHLDS        KL             -              -           87          32785

 210 FRANCE         KL             -              -            5           2824

 213 GERMANY        KL             2           1242           33          17145

 218 SPAIN          KL             -              -           11           2332

 220 ITALY          KL             -              -           38          13724

 223 POLAND         KL             -              -           10           9858

 225 AUSTRIA        KL             -              -            1            668

 302 CANADA         KL             6           3265           92          27469

 304 USA            KL            77          35557         1441         405827

 601 AUSTRAL        KL            43           5762          633         122581

 606 NEWZELD        KL             4            904           25           6922

 628 PALAU          KL            17           1925          115          14168

                                                                



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200312 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

103                                                             

 104 N KOREA        KG           205            844         2965          13095

 106 TAIWAN         KG           150            625         1785           7437

 117 PHILPIN        KG         12040          44590        84710         315490

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


